
CAMPCAMP
LAKELAKE

BON FIREBON FIRE

RUN FOR CHILD ABUSE PREVENTIONRUN FOR CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION

SATURDAY, MARCH 15SATURDAY, MARCH 15
REGISTRATION: 8:45AM | RACE BEGINS: 10AMREGISTRATION: 8:45AM | RACE BEGINS: 10AM

The Sump - Florida Southern College
111 Lake Hollingsworth Dr. Lakeland

KAPPA DELTA’SKAPPA DELTA’S
CampCamp

LOOP THE LAKE 5KLOOP THE LAKE 5K

SCAN TO
REGISTER
SCAN TO
REGISTER

BENEFITTING CHILD ABUSE
PREVENTION EFFORTS THROUGH:

$13 KIDS$13 KIDS
(10 & UNDER)(10 & UNDER)

$18 FSC$18 FSC
STUDENTSSTUDENTS

$28 REGISTER$28 REGISTER
BEFORE 2/28BEFORE 2/28 $33 ADULTS$33 ADULTS


